CLEARVUE" VLXL

COMPREHENSIVE VIDEO
LARYNGOSCOPE
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\ The Infinium ClearVue” VLXL

Video Laryngoscopes

The Infinium ClearVue" video laryngoscope
adopts state-of-the-art image technology
and possesses the advantage of a 2.0
megapixel full view camera with an 8 inch
high-resolution monitor. The ClearVue™
features a rechargeable li-ion battery for
mobile use. The HD optics offer a unique
anti-fog and high resolution image. The
overall design is compact and ergonomic.
A high-resolution view of the glottis will
enable clinicians first-attempt success while
minimizing any chance of a complication
during the intubation process.

The Infinium ClearVue™
Video Laryngoscopes are:

CLEAR AND INNOVATIVE

= High Resolution 8 Inch Screen

= Mobile Stands Available

= 2 Models (Reusable Blade or Disposable Blade)

= Rigid Steel Construction of Hand Pieces

= Quick installation and Removal of Blades

= Quick Shot Camera Button for Photo and Video
Recording

= 4 GB Data Storage (Approx. 80 Minutes of
Stored Video)

= Use on Battery or AC Power

COMPREHENSIVE BLADE OFFERING

REUSABLE BLADE MODEL

= Macintosh Blades Size 1,2,3,4,5 Available

= Macintosh Curved “D” Blades Size 1,2,3,4,5
Available

= Miller Blades Size 0,1 available

= The ClearVue™ Comes standard with
Macintosh Size 2,3, and 4 Blades
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DISPOSABLE BLADE MODEL

= Macintosh Blade Size 1,2,3,4,5 Available

= Macintosh Channeled Blade Size 1,2,3,4,5
Available

DURABLE

= 2 Years Warranty

= Screen Reinforced with Anti-Shatter Protection

= Light Weight Long Lasting Rechargeable Li-ion
Battery

HIGH-DEFINITION

= 8 Inch HD Display

= Anti-Fog Optics Lens

= 2.0 Mega Pixel Camera With Video
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‘ ClearVue™ Reusable Blade Model-Blades Available:

INFINIUM ClearVue

—
’ The Reusable blade model
’ comes standard with Mac
q.| y ﬁ 4 Blades sizes 2, 3, and 4
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‘ Optional Blades Available Are:
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Miller O & 1 Blades Mac 1 & Mac 5 Blades

Optional Curved Mac “D”
Blades Sizes 1,2,3,4,5

‘ ClearVue™ Disposable Blade Model-Blades Available:
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/i The Disposable blade-model
B R comes standard with Mac
LN Blades sizes 1,2, 3, 4, and 5




] CLEARVUE® VLXL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

DISPLAY

Monitor

Resolution Ratio
Video Refresh Rate
lllumination

LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE CAMERA

INCLUDED

Resolution Ratio 2.0M Pixels
Field Angle
illuminance

BATTERY

8 Inch Full View Type Rechargeable Lithium
Battery

LCD; Scratch-resistant and
anti-glare screen

Long working time =120minutes

1024*768 Voltage 3.7V
30FPS Capacity 3200mAh
LED Charging time 4 hours

POWER ADAPTER

Input  100-250V,50/60Hz

TRANSPORT/ STORAGE

66° Temperature -10 ~+45
=800LUX
CONDITION
Humidity <93

AP 500hPa to 1060hPa

CLEARVUE ORDER INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS

000.300.0004

ClearVue VLXL, 8-in Display Laryngoscope Kit with
a set of disposable blades Size 1,2,3,4,5

ClearVue VLXL 8-in Display Laryngoscope Kit with

000.300.0009

261.300.0001

261.300.0002

261.300.0003

261.300.0004

261.300.0005

261.300.0008

261.300.0009

261.300.0010

261.300.0011

261.300.0012
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a set of Reusable Blades Size 2,3,and 4

Laryngoscope reusable blade No.1

Laryngoscope reusable blade No.2

Laryngoscope reusable blade No.3

Laryngoscope reusable blade No.4

Laryngoscope reusable blade No.5

ClearVue Reusable Blade MILLER Size 0

ClearVue Reusable Blade MILLER Size 00

ClearVue Reusable Blade MILLER Size 1

Reusable D Blade (60 ) Mac 1

Reusable D Blade (60 ) Mac 2

261.300.0013

261.300.0015

306.300.0008

306.300.0009

306.300.0010

306.300.0011

306.300.0012

306.300.0013

306.300.0014

306.300.0015

306.300.0016

306.300.0017

WORKING CONDITION
Temperature 5 ~+40
Humidity 30 ~85
AP 700hPa to 1060hpa

ANTI-FOG FUNCTION

Auto anti-fog function upon powering on

PHOTO/VIDEO FUNCTION

One click image capture 4G internal memory card
for video and images USB connection cable for
uploading images and video

HANDLE

ABS material - Comfortable ergonomic short
handle design

Reusable D Blade (60) Mac 3

Reusable D Blade (60 ) Mac 5

Laryngoscope disposable blade No.1
Laryngoscope disposable blade No.2
Laryngoscope disposable blade No.3
Laryngoscope disposable blade No.4
Laryngoscope disposable blade No.5
Laryngoscope Disposable Channeled Blade No.1
Laryngoscope Disposable Channeled Blade No.2
Laryngoscope Disposable Channeled Blade No.3
Laryngoscope Disposable Channeled Blade No.4
Laryngoscope Disposable Channeled Blade No.5
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